
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bestzeit Wanderpokal Durchschn.
1 Tüttleben neu 25,54 - 25,54 - 25,54 0,00 0,00

2 Frienstedt neu 26,44 48,81 26,44 37,63 0,90 0,90

3 Pferdingsleben neu 27,79 39,73 27,79 33,76 2,25 1,35

4 Kleinrettbach neu 28,95 - 28,95 28,95 3,41 1,16

5 Vehra neu 34,96 30,22 30,22 32,59 4,68 1,27

6 Niederlungwitz neu 37,38 38,65 37,38 38,02 11,84 7,16

7 Haarhausen neu 58,70 43,84 43,84 51,27 18,30 6,46

1 Tröchtelborn DDR 27,08 35,94 27,08 31,02 31,51 0,00 0,00

2 Niederlungwitz DDR 33,16 39,73 33,16 36,45 6,08 6,08

3 Kleinrettbach DDR 40,41 43,87 40,41 42,14 13,33 7,25

4 Friemar DDR 50,51 59,74 50,51 55,13 23,43 10,10

Abstand
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